
 

GREENWOOD ACADEMY 
SENIOR PHASE – NATIONAL QUALIFICATIONS 

S5 LEARNING CHOICES 2024-2025 

 
 

Pupil Name: _______________________________________________ Class: _________________________ 
 

Curriculum Personalisation & Specialisation 
When completing the sections below, you are advised to consider your current curricular pathway, the comments and advice given by 
subject departments in the pupil report.  Pupils should then select FIVE choices for S5. Please note that it may not be possible to offer 
all the courses overleaf.  You should also note that not all combinations of courses can be accommodated.  If there are any problems 
we shall contact you at a later date.  
 

Current S4 Subject Level of Study 

S4 Subject Level 

1   

2   

3   

4   

5   

6   

7   
 

Pathway Choices for S5 

S5 Choice Subject Level 

1   

2   

3   

4   

5   

 
College Provision   (Subject to confirmation by Ayrshire College) 
There are a variety of school college courses available and are provisional dependent on numbers and staff availability from the 
college.  These courses will be populated by pupils from other schools therefore a limited number of places may be available to 
Greenwood Academy pupils.  The college will also be undertaking a selection process and pupils will have to complete an application 
and be interviewed.  Only following a confirmed offer from the college will a school option be removed. 
 

Level 7: Broadly equates to Advanced Higher          Level 5: Broadly equates to National 5/SVQ 2      
Level 6:  Broadly equates to Higher                            Level 4:  Broadly equates to National 4/SVQ 1 
 

Courses highlighted in GREEN are open only to S5 pupils as they will run for 2 years. 
Courses highlighted in YELLOW are open only to S6 pupils as they run 1 or 2 full days which has an impact on what other subjects can 
be taken.  
 

If you wish to take School/college link course you must make an application on the college website and note below.  
Applications are open w/c 22nd of January. Details about each course and how to apply are given by the QR code.  

 
College Campus Course Title  Level 

   

 

Parent/Carer Signature: ________________________________________                Date: __________________ 
(Data Protection Act – Information from this form will be processed by computer)                                  January 2024 

Continuous Focus: Pupils 
follow each of the courses 

below 
 

Health & Wellbeing: 
 Physical Education 
 Personal & Social 

Education 
 Enrichment 

 



 

2024-2025 Curriculum Offer 
 

Continuous Focus: Pupils follow each of the courses below 
 

Health & Wellbeing:  Physical Education     Personal & Social Education      Enrichment 
 

 

Curriculum Personalisation & Specialisation 
 

Course 
Higher/ 
Level 6 

Nat 5/ 
Level 5 

Nat 4/ 
Level 4 

Applications of Mathematics    

Art & Design    

Biology      

Bike Maintenance     

Business Management    

Chemistry    

Communication & Literature    

Computer Games Development    

Computing Science     

Cyber Security    

Design & Manufacture     

English    

Environmental Science    

Events Management    

Film & Media    

French    

Geography    

Graphic Communication    

Health & Food Technology    

History    

Horticulture     

Hospitality: Practical Cookery    

Lab Science     

Lovilcious    

Mathematics                                       

Media    

Modern Studies    

Music    

Music Technology    

Personal Finance    

Physical Education    

Physics     

Practical Woodwork    

RMPS    

Scottish Studies    

Sociology    

Spanish    

Sports Leader Level 6    

Upcycling    

 


